
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group B18-505

Tue, 22 Dec 11:05 — 12:40 TEST Organizational and Legal Support of Information Security  Burlakov M.E.,
Zhurin S.I.  ДОТ

Tue, 22 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of web programming  Zubavlenko V.I.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Subgroup 1

 ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Subgroup 2

 ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Information Theory  Ivanenko V.G.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics (Selected Chapters)  Veligura A.N.

 ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Combinatorics and Graph Theory  Veligura A.N.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Information Security Culture  Malyuk A.A.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Operation Systems Security  Roschin P.G., Efanov D.V.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Opt Digital circuitry  ДОТ

Mon, 28 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT History of information protection  Epishkina A.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST software Security  Polyakov A.A.  ДОТ
Thu, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History of information protection  Epishkina A.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Theory  Ivanenko V.G.  ДОТ
Sat, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics (Selected Chapters)

 Veligura A.N.  ДОТ
Wed, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Combinatorics and Graph Theory  Veligura A.N.  ДОТ


